
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 CLASSROOMS 6 AND 7 25 days? Tue 1/7/20 Mon 2/10/20
2 Meyers Move Furniture 1 day Tue 1/7/20 Tue 1/7/20
3 Demo Prep For 

Abatement
3 days Tue 1/7/20 Thu 1/9/20 2SS

4 Abatement 2 days Fri 1/17/20 Mon 1/20/203SS+8 days
5 Clearance/Breakdown 1 day Mon 1/20/20Mon 1/20/204FF
6 Put Back Classrooms 16 days? Mon 1/20/20Mon 2/10/20
7 Framing/Ins. Ext. Walls 1 day Mon 1/20/20Mon 1/20/205SS
8 Framing Blocking 1 day Tue 1/21/20 Tue 1/21/20 7
9 Rough MEPS 1 day Wed 1/22/20Wed 1/22/208
10 Rough Inspection 1 day Wed 1/22/20Wed 1/22/209SS
11 Sheetrock Rooms 1 day Thu 1/23/20 Thu 1/23/20 10
12 Start Taping 3 days Fri 1/24/20 Tue 1/28/20 11
13 2nd/3rd coat taping 2 days Mon 1/27/20Tue 1/28/20 12FS‐2 days
14 Clean up/VCT Install 1 day Tue 1/28/20 Tue 1/28/20 13SS+1 day
15 Paint/Ceiling/Misc. 

Carp.
4 days Wed 

1/29/20
Mon 2/3/20 14

16 Millwork 2 days Fri 1/31/20 Mon 2/3/20 15SS+2 days
17 Finish MEPS 3 days Mon 2/3/20 Wed 2/5/20 16SS+1 day
18 Final Inspections 1 day Thu 2/6/20 Thu 2/6/20 17
19 Custodian Wax/Strip 

Floors
1 day Fri 2/7/20 Fri 2/7/20 18

20 Move Back  1 day? Mon 2/10/20Mon 2/10/2019
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